

C.A.No. 5334 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No. MM-A COURT No. 2 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5334 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Commissioner of Income Tax, Jalpaiguri Appellant

VERSUS

Om Prakash Mittal Respondent

With Civil Appeal Nos.5428-5430 of 1999.

Date : 28/08/2001 These appeals were called on hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.(N/P)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J

Not this week.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

N.B.: The matter is listed as Item No.40 before@@
CCCC
Court No.2 in WL/22/2001.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC