

\234

C.A.No. 5334 OF 1999

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.113

COURT No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5334 of 1999@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Commissioner of Income Tax, Jalpaiguri

Appellant

VERSUS

Om Prakash Mittal

Respondent

(With office report)

Date : 04/04/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s): Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Lakshmi Iyengar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.  
for Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List after the summer vacation.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master