

C.A.No. 5334 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.105(PH) Court No.7 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5334/1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

CIT Jalpaiguri

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Om Prakash Mittal
(With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. C.S. Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by six weeks.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master