

Ü

C.A.No. 5334 OF 1999
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.104 Court No. 7 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5334 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Commissioner of Income Tax, Jalpaiguri Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH MITTAL Respondent (s)
(with office report)

Date : 13/11/2002 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

This case once passed over and called over again but none represents the appellant. The appeal is dismissed for non-prosecution.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar) (Prem Prakash)
Court Master Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)

.PA

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5334 OF 1999@@
EE

Commissioner of Income Tax, Jalpaiguri ...Appellant

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH MITTAL ...Respondent

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCCC

.SP2

This case once passed over and called over again but none represents the appellant. The appeal is dismissed for non-prosecution.

.SP1

.....J.
(N. SANTOSH HEGDE)

.....J.
(B.P. SINGH)

New Delhi,
November 13, 2002.