

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 In C.A. No.5334/1999

C.I.T., JALPAIGURI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH MITTAL
(With Appln(s). for restoration)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi Iyengar,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2 I.A. is allowed. The appeal is restored to its
original number.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur) (Prem Prakash)
P.S.to Registrar Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

.PA

.PL55

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA@@
AAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION@@
AAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A. No.1 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5334 OF 1999@@
AAAAAAA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Commissioner of Income Tax
Jalpaiguri

..... Appellant

-Versus-

Om Prakash Mittal

..... Respondents

O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The I.A. is allowed.
The appeal is restored to its original number.

.SP1

.....J.
(N. Santosh Hegde)

New Delhi,
February 17, 2003.

.....J.
(B.P. Singh)