

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5334 OF 1999

C.I.T., JALPAIGURI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH MITTAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 16/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran,ASG

Mr.TA Khan,Adv.

Mr.Pritish Kapoor,Adv.

Mr.BV Balram Das,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.CS Agarwal,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kr.Singh,Adv.

Mr.Pradeep Kr.Malik,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for parties at considerable length, the

Court reserved its verdict.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

COURT MASTER